
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
February 2022

Feb 2022 Feb 2021
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2022 *CYTD-2021
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2022 *MOV12-2021
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

47,636
47,061

22,977
22,640

89,556 45,635
87,513 43,612

107.3%
107.9%

Total 94,697 45,617 107.6% 177,069 89,247

96.2%
100.7%

98.4%

759,936
756,152

289,280
286,943

1,516,088 576,223 163.1%

162.7%
163.5%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

961 844

2,921

490 459

2,079

322 117

1,451

Total

1,303

3,243 2,196

4,694 3,499

13.9%

6.8%

11.4%

40.5%

175.2%

47.7%

34.2%

1,909

959

783

1,684

887

351

9,122

6,846

2,422

14,328

12,660

4,834

13.4%

8.1%

11.6%

29.7%

123.1%

36.3%

27.8%

57.1%

84.9%

69.0%

24.5%

99.6%

29.2%

40.7%

2,868 2,571 26,988 15,968

5,907 4,556 45,996 36,931

6,690 4,907

9,558 7,478

50,830 39,353

77,818 55,321

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

73,342
15,057

486,775

74,902
8,136

448,446

170,476
22,692

912,033

119,582
16,231

927,114

1,903,896
189,971

7,903,850

1,224,637
143,107

3,995,945

88,399 83,038 6.5% 42.2% 53.1%193,168 135,813 2,093,867 1,367,744

575,174 531,484 8.2% 4.0% 86.4%1,105,201 1,062,927 9,997,717 5,363,689

85.1%
-2.1%

39.8%
42.6%

32.7%
55.5%

8.5% -1.6% 97.8%

Friday, March 25, 2022

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


