Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

Asheville

February 2022

Category	Feb 2022	Feb 2021	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2022	*CYTD-2021	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2022	*MOV12-2021	Percentage Change
		. 0.0 2021		3112 2022	0112 2021				
Passenger Traffic	3								
Enplaned	47,636	22,977	107.3%	89,556	45,635	96.2%	759,936	289,280	162.7%
Deplaned	<u>47,061</u>	<u>22,640</u>	107.9%	<u>87,513</u>	<u>43,612</u>	100.7%	<u>756,152</u>	<u>286,943</u>	163.5%
Total	94,697	45,617	107.6%	177,069	89,247	98.4%	1,516,088	576,223	163.1%
Aircraft Operation	ns								
Airlines	961	844	13.9%	1,909	1,684	13.4%	14,328	9,122	57.1%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>490</u>	<u>459</u>	6.8%	959	887	8.1%	12,660	6,846	84.9%
Subtotal	<u>1,451</u>	<u>1,303</u>	11.4%	<u>2,868</u>	<u>2,571</u>	11.6%	26,988	<u>15,968</u>	69.0%
General Aviation	2,921	2,079	40.5%	5,907	4,556	29.7%	45,996	36,931	24.5%
Military	<u>322</u>	<u>117</u>	175.2%	<u>783</u>	<u>351</u>	123.1%	<u>4,834</u>	<u>2,422</u>	99.6%
Subtotal	<u>3,243</u>	<u>2,196</u>	47.7%	<u>6,690</u>	<u>4,907</u>	36.3%	<u>50,830</u>	<u>39,353</u>	29.2%
Total	4,694	3,499	34.2%	9,558	7,478	27.8%	77,818	55,321	40.7%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	15,057	8,136	85.1%	22,692	16,231	39.8%	189,971	143,107	32.7%
Jet A (GA)	73,342	74,902	-2.1%	170,476	119,582	42.6%	1,903,896	1,224,637	55.5%
Subtotal	88,399	83,038	6.5%	<u>193,168</u>	<u>135,813</u>	42.2%	2,093,867	1,367,744	53.1%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>486,775</u>	448,446	8.5%	912,033	927,114	-1.6%	7,903,850	3,995,945	97.8%
Total	575,174	531,484	8.2%	1,105,201	1,062,927	4.0%	9,997,717	5,363,689	86.4%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.